PVC Zipper Sleeve - Product Datasheet
Product Overview
Product Name: PVC Zipper Sleeve
Brand: JDDTECH
Product Code: JDD-ZW Series (Zipper Wrap)
Type: Braided Cable Management Sleeve with Zipper Closure
Product Description
The PVC Zipper Sleeve is designed for efficient and secure bundling and protection of wire

Closure Type Integrated Zipper
Operating Temperature -50°C to +150°C
Melting Point 240±10°C
Flammability Rating VW-1
Standard Color Black (custom colors available)
UV Resistance Good
Chemical Resistance Moderate
Environmental & Safety Compliance
Standard Status
RoHS Compliant
REACH Compliant
Halogen Free Yes (on request)
UL Recognition Available
Available Sizes
Part Number Nominal Width (W) Max. Bundle Diameter (I) Standard Packing
JDD-ZW-12 12 mm 8 mm On request
JDD-ZW-20 20 mm 15 mm On request
JDD-ZW-30 30 mm 20 mm On request
Page 2 of 6
Part Number Nominal Width (W) Max. Bundle Diameter (I) Standard Packing
JDD-ZW-50 50 mm 35 mm On request
JDD-ZW-64 64 mm 45 mm On request
Notes: - W = Nominal flat width of sleeve - I = Maximum round inner diameter when closed -
Custom sizes available upon request - Minimum order quantities apply
Installation Instructions
Installation Procedure

Thermal Properties
Continuous Use Temperature: -50°C to +150°C
Short-term Peak: Up to 175°C
Cold Flexibility: Maintains flexibility at -50°C
Heat Aging Resistance: Excellent
Comparison with Standard Wraps
Feature Zipper Sleeve Standard Expandable Self-Closing Wrap
Installation Speed ★★★★★ ★★★ ★★★★
Reusability ★★★★★ ★★ ★★★★
Security ★★★★★ ★★★ ★★★
Appearance ★★★★★ ★★★★ ★★★
Cost $$$ $ $$
Ordering Information
Part Number Format
JDD-ZW-[SIZE]-[COLOR]
Example: JDD-ZW-30-BK (30mm, Black)
Color Codes
BK = Black (standard)
GR = Grey
WH = White